PIEDMONT TECH FUND

The Piedmont Tech fund is an agency fund to account for funds
held as an agent for Piedmont Tech.

The major revenue source for this fund is:
Property Tax Collections which are based on the current
tax millage rate of 5.00

Collections are remitted to Piedmont Tech quarterly each fiscal
year.




Fund

Piedmont
Tech Fund
721

Ac
Typ

R

Dept

Piedmont
Tech
7217550

Total
Piedmont

Tech
7217550

Total

Description

Current Prop Tax Collection
Motor Vehicle Taxes

Mcbp Lake Park Property Tax Re
Prop Tax Penalites

Filot / Mcbp Distribution
Delinquent Prop Tax Collection
Homestead Reimbursements
Manufacturers Reimbursement

Interest Income-Cda

Piedmont Technical College
Bank Service Charges

Total - Piedmont Tech

Obj

412100
412101
412110
412400
412800
413000
413820
413840

461510

550610
597400

Revenues (Over)/Under Expenditures

Greenwood County

FY 14

Draft CO Mgr

Level
-720,000.00
-102,000.00
-111,461.00

-8,000.00
-160,000.00
-20,000.00
-55,621.00
-30,292.00
0.00
-1,207,374.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,207,374.00)

FY 13
Original
Budget

-705,000.00
-100,000.00
-104,000.00

-6,000.00
-147,000.00
-54,000.00
-53,000.00
-31,000.00
0.00
-1,200,000.00
1,200,000.00
0.00

1,200,000.00

1,200,000.00

FY 13
Amended
Budget

-705,000.00
~100,000.00
-104,000.00

-6,000.00
-147,000.00
-54,000.00
-53,000.00
-31,000.00
0.00
-1,200,000.00
1,200,000.00
0.00

1,200,000.00

1,200,000.00
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Five Year Budget and Actual Report

FY 13
YTD Actual

-731,217.84
-100,696.25
-103,031.74
-7,804.81
-134,232.91
-15,393.18
-55,621.33
-30,291.77
0.00
-1,178,289.83
1,200,000.00
51.60

1,200,051.60

1,200,051.60

FY 12

Actual
-673,184.95
-102,557.08
-102,189.00
-7,995.51
-157,311.85
-13,651.38
-53,964.64
-31,968.05
0.00
-1,142,822.46
1,200,000.00
0.00

1,200,000.00

1,200,000.00

FY 11
Actual

-709,687.04

-97,109.11

145,948.00

-7,918.41

105,401.52
-60,341.39
-53,323.24
-35,910.75
-1.98
-1,215,641.44
1,357,640.69
0.00

1,357,640.69

1,357,640.69

FY 10

Actual
-716,478.65
-103,858.38
-115,827.00
-6,675.72
-117,093.65
-62,938.39
-53,072.15
-28,417.58
-192.93
-1,204,554.45
1,205,442.00
0.00

1,205,442.00

1,205,442.00



Greenwood County FY 2014 Budget Draft

FY 14
Org Object Qty Cost/Unt Draft CO Mgr Description Justification
Level
7217550 413820 1 (55,621.00) (55,621.00) HOMESTEAD REIMBURSEMENTS
PIEDMONT TECH HOMESTEAD
REIMBURSEMENTS Total (55,621.00) HOMESTEAD REIMBURSEMENTS
413840 1 (30,292.00) (30,292.00) MANUFACTURERS REIMBURSEMENT
MANUFACTURERS
REIMBURSEMENT Total (30,292.00) MANUFACTURERS REIMBURSEMENT

Total For Org (85,913.00)
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